
OPEN TO PUBLIC

HOSPITALITY

5

511

3

175

4

457

4

405

4

306

4

460 

5

571

3

203

4

401

36

3489

4

460

4

444

4

339

71 6860

3

194

4

438

3

185

4

354

4

430

5

527

35

3371

DOWNLOAD THE PGA TOUR APP TO ENHANCE 
YOUR TOURNAMENT EXPERIENCE, WITH 
CONVENIENT ACCESS TO PAIRINGS, COURSE 
INFORMATION, TEE-TIMES, LIVE-SCORING, 
PLAYER SCORECARDS AND MORE.  

PHOENIX COUNTRY
CLUB MEMBER

CHARLES SCHWAB
HOSPITALITY

PATRIOTS' OUTPOST
PRESENTED BY PRO EM

ADA SHUTTLE PICKUP CONCESSIONS

SKECHERS RETAIL

TP

FIRST AID
PROVIDED BY 
REDIRECT HEALTH

B

MAIN ENTRANCECOCKTAILS

MI

FC

FC PHO

PHO

TI

TP
FC

1st TEE TERRACE
PRESENTED BY MAYO CLINIC

PUBLIC BLEACHERS
PRESENTED BY SAN TAN FORD 

FAN VILLAGEFV TS

RESTROOMS

TICKETING
& WILL CALLTI

ATM$

TITO'S STILLHOUSE

PHOENICIAN 
LOUNGEPHO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN
INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY
OBSERVE THE ELECTRONIC LEADERBOARDS THROUGHOUT 
THE GOLF COURSE FOR WEATHER WARNINGS DISPLAYED 
USING A COLOR-CODED ALERT SCALE. SPECTATORS SHOULD 
TAKE PRECAUTIONS UPON OBSERVING ANY WEATHER 
WARNINGS AND BE READY TO SEEK SAFE SHELTER IF 
APPROPRIATE, WHICH MAY INCLUDE EXITING THE PREMISES.

IN THE EVENT OF DANGEROUS WEATHER 
AVOID THE FOLLOWING: HILLTOPS/HIGH PLACES; GOLF 
CARTS; TEMPORARY STRUCTURES; TREES; WIRE FENCING./schwabcupfinale @schwabcupfinale @schwabcupfinale

B

SAN TAN FORD 
THE BUNKERSTF

STF

FOUNDERS CLUBFC

THE OASIS
PRESENTED BY 
HOLLAND AMERICA LINE

O

THE PAVILIONTP

VOLUNTEER HQ
PRESENTED BY 
MAYO CLINIC

FC

O

PHOENIX COUNTRY CLUB, PHOENIX, ARIZONA

9:37 9:37 CLUB

9:37

TS

CHAMPIONSHIP RESOURCE 


