

OPEN TO PUBLIC



HOSPITALITY

(12)

SKECHERS RETAIL



PHOENIX COUNTRY CLUB, PHOENIX, ARIZONA

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
PAR	5	3	4	4	4	4	5	3	4	36
YARDS	511	175	457	405	306	460	571	203	401	3489
HOLE	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN
PAR	4	4	4	3	4	3	4	4	5	35
YARDS	460	444	339	194	438	185	354	430	527	3371

TOTAL PAR 71 YARDS 6860





DOWNLOAD THE PGA TOUR APP TO ENHANCE YOUR TOURNAMENT EXPERIENCE, WITH CONVENIENT ACCESS TO PAIRINGS, COURSE INFORMATION, TEE-TIMES, LIVE-SCORING, PLAYER SCORECARDS AND MORE.

INCLEMENT WEATHER POLICY OBSERVE THE ELECTRONIC LEAD

OBSERVE THE ELECTRONIC LEADERBOARDS THROUGHOUT THE GOLF COURSE FOR WEATHER WARNINGS DISPLAYED USING A COLOR-CODED ALERT SCALE. SPECTATORS SHOULD TAKE PRECAUTIONS UPON OBSERVING ANY WEATHER WARNINGS AND BE READY TO SEEK SAFE SHELTER IF APPROPRIATE, WHICH MAY INCLUDE EXITING THE PREMISES.

IN THE EVENT OF DANGEROUS WEATHER

AVOID THE FOLLOWING: HILLTOPS/HIGH PLACES; GOLF CARTS; TEMPORARY STRUCTURES; TREES; WIRE FENCING.



CHAMPIONSHIP RESOURCE

(O)

@schwabcupfinale